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Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: HORNSBY/A

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 17 GUMLEY S. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred89 Quota 7201

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A RUSSELL S. 63 70586995
GUMLEY S. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED89
TRETHOWAN P. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

B SMART M. 3 44554452
QUILTY L. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
FELLEW J. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

C MCINTOSH J. 4 39353931
ACKERMAN S. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
HOLMES D. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

D NAGY J. 1 32973296
BRONN A. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
LI J. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

E MCMURDO W. 1 50645063
WRIGHT-TURNER T. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
TURNER K. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

F GALLAGHER M. 3 28422839
SMITH R. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
BRITT C. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
VARGASSOFF N. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
VARGASSOFF N. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

G TIMMS V. 3 20852082
PLUNKETT G. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
PIENAAR K. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
Exhausted  . 11   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

89

28803

11

56

0

0

0

2873628747


